
Eaton Village Residents’ Association - Scarecrow Festival 

Saturday 21st and Sunday 22nd July 2018 

Scarecrow Trail Map and Voting Form 
In association with  

  

and  

The theme this year is: 

“Famous Teddies” 

Scarecrows on show 10am to 

6pm both days 

Vote for your Favourites: Your Vote will help 

decide who gets a special award within each 

category. These awards sponsored by RJL IFA 

are in addition to the Judges awards 

sponsored by Waitrose. 

Category Scarecrow 
Number/ Map 
ref 

Your Favourite 
Scarecrow 

 

Scariest 
Scarecrow 

 

Cuddliest 
Scarecrow 
 

 

Funniest 
Scarecrow 

 

Please deliver your completed form 

to 54 Greenways or to the EVRA 

Postbox, by the cash machine in 

Waitrose, Eaton, by 8:00pm 

Monday 23rd July

ADDRESSES OF SCARECROWS AND LOCATION ON MAP 

Map 
Ref 

Scarecrow Name 
House 

No 
Road 

S1 
Paddington Meets the 
Queen 

40 
Hardwick Close 

S2 Bear's Survival Guide 21 Chestnut Hill 

S3 PADD-EATON BEAR 12 Rosslare 

S4 Super Ted and friends 
Play-
group 

Purtingay Close 

S5 Cuddle Team Leader 41 Greenways 

S6 Edward Scissor Hands 6 Norton drive 

S7 Super Ted and friends 132 Greenways 

S8 @teddysphotos 105 Greenways 

S9 Where has Teddy "Bean"? 8 Rosslare 

S10 Edward "Bear" Grylls 7 Bradenham Way 

S11 
Don't Let the Bees Know 
you're Coming 

8 
Turnberry 

S12 Ted Balls 3 Cheyham Mount 

S13 Burhill Bears 2 Burhill 

S14 Up, Up and Abinger Way 98 Abinger Way 

S15 Anyone for a Bear? 
Eaton 

Golf Club 
Sunningdale 

S16 Farther Ted 
11 

Brentwood (View 
from Greenways) 

S17 We R the Greenways Bears 43 Greenways 

S18 The Father of Immunology 18 Norton Drive 

S19 Paddington Teddy 79 Greenways 

S20 
Goldilocks and the Three 
Scares! 

20 
Marston Lane 

S21 Ed cuts Ted 1 Abinger Way 

S22 Teddy the Eagle 16 Lindford Drive 

S23 
Trash Bag Teddy and 
Rubbish Rabbit 

28 
Greenways 

S24 Sleepy Bears 64 Lindford Drive 

S25 Mr Bean’s Bear 54 Greenways 

S26 Ted Baker 8 Birkdale 

S27 Teddy Bare 87 Church Lane 

S28 
Who am I? Cellar 

House 
Eaton Street 

 

St Andrew’s Church Teddy Bears Picnic – 3pm to 5pm 
Sunday 22nd July at the church. Is your teddy brave 
enough to abseil from the tower? 
 

Full results will be published on the EVRA Website at: www.eatonvillage.co.uk from Wednesday morning 

25th July. Thank you for your support - Chris Stebbing – Chairman EVRA 

http://www.eatonvillage.co.uk/


 

 

Eaton Village Residents’ Association – Scarecrow Festival 2018 

Scarecrow Trail Map Sponsored by  -       

 

NB: S or G Numbers 

are the entry number 

in the Scarecrow or 

Garage lists – not the 

house number. 

Need a rest stop? Waitrose 

Cafe, Cellar House and Red Lion 

are all nearby. 

Garage Sales:    Why not take the 
opportunity to pick up a bargain or 
two while visiting the Scarecrows. 

Saturday Only Garage Sales 

G2 12 Rosslare 

G3 21 Chestnut Hill 

G7 38 Sunningdale 

G8 
4 

Merrow 
Gardens 

G10 8 Turnberry 

G12 79 Greenways 

G14 1 Abinger Way 

G16 28 Greenways 

G18 6 Ellcar Rise 

Sunday Only Garage Sales 

G1 66 Abinger Way 

   

Saturday and Sunday Garage 
Sales 

G4 40 Hardwick Close 

G5 37 Eaton Street 

G6 41 Eaton Street 

G9 25 Abinger Way 

G11 2 Burhill 

G13 20 Marston Lane 

G17 30/32 Greenways 

G15 16 Lindford Drive 

 

S1/G4 

S2/G3 

G7 

G8 

S11/G10 

S19/G12 

S21/

G14 

 

S23/G16 

& G17 

G18 

G1 
G9 

S13/G11 

S20/

G13 

S22/

G15 

S3/G2

&S9 

S4 

S5&S17

&S25 
S10

&S6 

S7 
S8 

S12 

S14 

S15 

S16 

S18 

S24 

S26 

S27 

S28 


